Type ER/ERV Series
A tough silicone coated power
resistor. The coating and marking
are resistant to Trichloroethene VG,
Genklene LV Hot and Cold, Freon
TE, Arklone A, Flourosil E, Freon
TMS, Arklone L Hot and Cold and
Arklone F Hot. If the resistor is in

High Power Resistors
Type ER/ERV Series
How to Order
ER 74 100R J T
Common Part
74 - 3W
58 - 7W
16 - 11W
17 - 14W
ER17 not
available in ERV
Power Rating
at 40°C
0.1 ohm
(100 milli ohms) R10
1 ohm
(1000 milli ohms)
1R0
1K ohm
(1000) ohms) 1K0
Resistance Value Tolerance
ER - Silicone
Coated
ERV - Silicone
Coated Vertical
Mount
D - ±0.5%
F - ±1%
G - ±2%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
Pack Style
T - Ammo Packed
6P - 6mm Boot
(Boots on ERV
Only)
Taping Specification
Type A Max B ± 2.0 C ± 2.0 D Max
ER74 13.50 76.00 88.00 1.00
ER58 22.20 86.00 98.00 1.00
ER16 38.10 82.50 100.50 -
ER17 53.50 97.00 115.00 -
L - Loose
(Standard for
ER16 / ER17 only)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  ER16220RJT